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. Father Louis Affrica

. Father James Avant

. Father Bruce Ball

. Father John Banko

. Father Michael Barnes

. Father Thomas Bauernfeind
. Father Vincent Bechtel

. Father Ronald Belschner

. Father Thomas Bevan

. Father Maurice Blackwell

. Father Louis Bonacci

. Father John Bostwick

. Reverend H. Cornell Bradley
. Father William Braun

. Father Laurence Brett

. Father Frederick Brinkmann
. Stephen Brotzman

. Father Wayland Brown

. Father Gerard Bugge

. Father Robert Callahan

. Father John Carney

. Monsignor John Corbett

. Father Brian Cox

. Father Charles Coyle

. Father Fernando Cristancho
. Father Robert Cullen

. Father Joseph Davies

. Father Richard Deakin

. Father Alfred Dean

. Father Donald Dimitroff

. Brother Francis Dolan

. Father James Dowdy

. Father Robert Duerr

. Father John Dugganl

. Father Frederick Duke

. Father Walter Emala

. Father Francis Ernst

. Father Luigi Esposito

. Father Terence Evans

. Father Alfred Ewanowski

. Father Kenneth Farabaugh

. Father Alphonsus Figlewski
. Deacon Joseph Firlie

. Father Carl Fisher

. Sister Theonella Flood

. Father Daniel Free

. Father Joseph Gallagher

. Father Joseph Gerg

. Father Steven Girard
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Father Mark Haight

Father John Hammer

Father Edward Heilman
Father Marion Helowicz
Father Joseph Hill
Monsignor Robert Hiltz
Father George Hopkins
Father Joseph Hopkins
Father Robert Hopkins
Father William Jameson
Father Albert Julian
Deacon John Justice

Father Thomas F. Kelly
Father Thomas M. Kelly
Father Joseph Kenney
Father Simon Kenny

Father Paul Knapp

Father Michael Kolodziej
Father Joseph Krach

Father William “Jay” Krouse
Father Joseph Kruse
Deacon Thomas Kuhl
Brother Xavier Langan
Father Michael LaMountain
Father James Lannon
Father Ross LaPorta

Father Regis Larkin

Father David Leary

Father Francis LeFevre
Father Robert Lentz

Father John Lippold

Father Robert John Lochner
Father Anthony Lorento
Father George Loskarn
Father Edward Neil Magnus
Father Ronald Mardaga
Father Kenneth Martin
Father Joseph Maskell
Father Benedict Mawn v
Brother Constantine McCarthy
Monsignor William McCrory
Father Francis McGrath
Father Eugene McGuire
Patrick Mclntyre

Brother Lawrence Meegen
Father Raymond Melville
John Merzbacher

Father Joseph Messer
Father Ronald Michaud

99. Father William Migliorini

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
I11.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

Father John Mike

Father Jerome Moody
Brother Eugene Morgan
Brother William Morgan
Father John Mountain
Father Timothy Murphy
Father J. Glenn Murray
Father Alan Nagle

Father Robert Newman
Deacon Leo O’Hara
Father Garrett Orr

Father Henry O’Toole
Father John Padian

Father John Peacock
Father Dennis Pecore
Father Adrian Poletti

Eric Price

Father Blair Raum

Brother Thomas Rochacewicz
Father Francis Roscetti
Father Charles Rouse
Brother Marius John Shine
Father William Simms
Father David Smith
Monsignor Richard Smith
Father Thomas Smith
Father Michael Spillane
Father Albert Stallings
Father Edmund Stroup
Brother Cuthbert Sullivan
Father Francis Sweeney
Father Alcuin Tasch
Brother Cuthbert/Joseph Thibault
Brother Thomas Tomasunas
Father Jerome Toohey vi
Father James Toulas
Father Gerald Tragesser
Father Jorge Velez-Lopez
Father Francis Wagner
Father William Walsh
Father William Wehrle
Monsignor Thomas Whelan
Father John Wielebski
Monsignor Roger Wooden
Father Howard Yeakle
Sister Francis Yocum

Monsignor Henry Zerhusen



